Landskappleiken pa Rgros 2017
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Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Ulf-Arne Johannessen

2 Hallgrim Hansegard

3 Torkjell Lunde
Bgrsheim

4 Bjagrnar B. Heimdal

5 Ola Narverud

6 Simon Hesselberg
Lgvald

7 Asgeir Blaavarp
Heimdal

8 Martin Myhr

Al spel- og
dansarlag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

Numedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Smajondglenes
dansarlag

Leikarringen i BUL
Oslo, FolkOrg

Numedal Spel- og
dansarlag

Trysil-Knut Dans-
og Spelmannslag

86

83

80

79

77

76

74



